
MADISON SENIOR CENTER COURTYARD

330 WEST MIFFLIN STREET
MADISON, WI 53703

PROJECT

DRAWING

SCALE DATE

DRAWN BY CHECKED REVIEWED

APPROVED DEPT. APPROVAL

SEAL SEAL

DEPT. PROJECT NO. DRAWING NO.

CONSULTANT'S PROJECT NO.

TENDER NO.

NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION

NO. REVISION DATE

CLIENT

T000

AMSH

09/26/2022NTS

TITLE SHEET

NORTH

210 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. BLVD
MADISON, WI 53703

CITY OF MADISON PARKS DIVISION

UDC INFORMATIONAL SUBMITTAL 08/01/2022

2022-001

SCALE:NTS1 PROJECT LOCATION MAP

LAKE MONONA

LAKE MENDOTA

OVERTURE
CENTER FOR

THE ARTS

MONONA TERRACE

LA
W PARK

LA
W PARK

JO
HN NOLE

N DR

KOHL
CENTER

WISCONSIN
STATE CAPITOL

MEMORIAL
UNION

TERRACE

LIBRARY
MALL

ALUMNI
PARK

LISA LINK
PEACE PARK

THE WAY OF
THE CROSS

GARDEN

BRITTINGHAM
PARK

CHAZEN
MUSEUM OF ART

MADISON
CHILDREN'S

MUSEUM

W WILS
ON ST

E WILS
ON ST

W DOTY ST

W DOTY ST

E MAIN ST

E MAIN ST

W MAIN ST

W WASHINGTON AVE

E WASHINGTON AVE

W MIFFLIN
 ST

E MIFFLIN
 ST

W DAYTON ST

W DAYTON ST

E MIFFLIN
 ST

W JO
HNSON ST

W JOHNSON ST

W JO
HNSON ST

W GORHAM ST

UNIVERSITY AVE

STATE ST STATE ST

W GILM
AN ST

LANGDON ST

LANGDON ST

E 
CA

MP
US

 M
AL

L

N 
LA

KE
 S

T
N 

LA
KE

 S
T

N 
FR

AN
CE

S 
ST

N 
FR

AN
CE

S 
ST

N 
FR

AN
CE

S 
ST

N BEDFORD ST

S BASSETT ST

N BASSETT ST

S BROOM ST

N BROOM ST

N HENRY ST

S HENRY ST

N HENRY ST

N FAIRCHILD ST
N CARROLL ST

S CARROLL ST W MAIN ST

W MIFFLIN
 ST

KING ST

WISCONSIN AVE

MA
RI

ON
 S

T

N PINCKNEY ST
S PINCKNEY ST

S PINCKNEY ST
S BUTLER ST

N WEBSTER ST
S WEBSTER ST

S HANCOCK ST

N CARROLL ST

S 
HA

MI
LT

ON
 S

T
N 

HA
MI

LT
ON

 S
T

W GILM
AN ST

REGENT ST

S CARROLL ST

1/4
 MILE

 RADIUS

1/4 MILE RADIUS

1/4 MILE RADIUS

1/4
 M

ILE
 R

AD
IU

S

PROJECT INFORMATION

SHEET INDEX

MADISON SENIOR CENTER COURTYARD
330 WEST MIFFLIN STREET
MADISON, WI 53703

T000 - TITLE SHEET
T100 - CONTEXTUAL SITE INFORMATION

C100 - SITE SURVEY
C200 - PRELIMINARY GRADING PLAN

L100 - LAYOUT AND MATERIAL PLAN
L200 - PLANTING PLAN
L300 - LANDSCAPE RENDERINGS
L301 - LANDSCAPE RENDERINGS

E100 - CONCEPTUAL ELECTRICAL PLAN
E200 - CONCEPTUAL ELECTRICAL DETAILS
E300 - ELECTRICAL CUT SHEETS

CLIENT
CITY OF MADISON PARKS DIVISION
210 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. BLVD
MADISON, WI 53703
CONTACT: MIKE STURM 608.267.4921

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT
SAIKI DESIGN, INC.
1110 S. PARK ST
MADISON, WI 53715
CONTACT: ABBIE MOILIEN 608.405.8149

CIVIL ENGINEER
BURSE SURVEYING & ENGINEERING
2801 INTERNATIONAL LN | SUITE 101
MADISON, WI 53704
CONTACT: MICHELLE BURSE 608.250.9263

STRUCTURAL & ELECTRICAL ENGINEER
MEAD & HUNT
2440 DEMING WAY
MIDDLETON, WI 53562
CONTACT: MARK STIFTER 608.443.0561

PROJECT SITE
W MIFFLIN

 ST

W GORHAM ST

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD

UDC FINAL APPROVAL SUBMITTAL 09/26/2022

amoilien
Typewriter
LANDSCAPE CONCEPT PLAN RENDERING



EXISTING SITE AERIAL

2022 MADISON SENIOR CENTER COURTYARD 8

AERIAL IMAGE FROM GOOGLE MAP



EXISTING SITE PHOTOS

2022 MADISON SENIOR CENTER COURTYARD 11

LOOKING INTO THE COURTYARD FROM W. 
MIFFLIN ST.

LOOKING OUT OF THE COURTYARD FROM MSCC
ENTRY



EXISTING SITE PHOTOS

2022 MADISON SENIOR CENTER COURTYARD 12

MAIN COURTYARD



MADISON SENIOR CENTER COURTYARD

330 WEST MIFFLIN STREET
MADISON, WI 53703

PROJECT

DRAWING

SCALE DATE

DRAWN BY CHECKED REVIEWED

APPROVED DEPT. APPROVAL

SEAL SEAL

DEPT. PROJECT NO. DRAWING NO.

CONSULTANT'S PROJECT NO.

TENDER NO.

NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION

NO. REVISION DATE

CLIENT

C100

AMSH

09/26/20221'' = 20'-0''

SITE SURVEY

210 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. BLVD
MADISON, WI 53703

CITY OF MADISON PARKS DIVISION

UDC INFORMATIONAL SUBMITTAL 08/01/2022

2022-001

UDC INFORMATIONAL SUBMITTAL 09/26/2022





MADISON SENIOR CENTER COURTYARD

330 WEST MIFFLIN STREET
MADISON, WI 53703

PROJECT

DRAWING

SCALE DATE

DRAWN BY CHECKED REVIEWED

APPROVED DEPT. APPROVAL

SEAL SEAL

DEPT. PROJECT NO. DRAWING NO.

CONSULTANT'S PROJECT NO.

TENDER NO.

NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION

NO. REVISION DATE

CLIENT

L300

AMSH

09/26/2022NTS

LANDSCAPE RENDERINGS

210 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. BLVD
MADISON, WI 53703

CITY OF MADISON PARKS DIVISION

UDC INFORMATIONAL SUBMITTAL 08/01/2022

2022-001

SCALE:NTS1 AERIAL VIEW FROM CAPITOL CENTRE MARKET

SCALE:NTS4 PARK ENTRANCE FROM WEST DAYTON STREET
SCALE:NTS3 PARK ENTRANCE FROM WEST MIFFLIN STREET

SCALE:NTS2 AERIAL VIEW FROM MADISON SENIOR CENTER

UDC FINAL APPROVAL SUBMITTAL 09/26/2022



MADISON SENIOR CENTER COURTYARD

330 WEST MIFFLIN STREET
MADISON, WI 53703

PROJECT

DRAWING

SCALE DATE

DRAWN BY CHECKED REVIEWED

APPROVED DEPT. APPROVAL

SEAL SEAL

DEPT. PROJECT NO. DRAWING NO.

CONSULTANT'S PROJECT NO.

TENDER NO.

NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION

NO. REVISION DATE

CLIENT

L301

AMSH

09/26/2022NTS

LANDSCAPE RENDERINGS

210 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. BLVD
MADISON, WI 53703

CITY OF MADISON PARKS DIVISION

UDC INFORMATIONAL SUBMITTAL 08/01/2022

2022-001

SCALE:NTS1 CAPITOL CENTRE APARTMENTS PATIO
SCALE:NTS2 MADISON SENIOR CENTER PATIO

UDC FINAL APPROVAL SUBMITTAL 09/26/2022


	T000 - TITLE SHEET.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	T000 - TITLE SHEET


	T100 - CONTEXTUAL SITE INFORMATION.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	T100 - CONTEXTUAL SITE INFORMATION


	C100 - SITE SURVEY.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	C100 - SITE SURVEY


	C200 - PRELIMINARY GRADING PLAN.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	C200 Grading Plan


	L300 - LANDSCAPE RENDERINGS.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	L300 - LANDSCAPE RENDERINGS


	L301 - LANDSCAPE RENDERINGS.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	L301 - LANDSCAPE RENDERINGS


	E100 - CONCEPTUAL ELECTRICAL PLAN.pdf
	Sheets
	E100 - CONCEPTUAL ELECTRICAL PLAN


	E200 - CONCEPTUAL ELECTRICAL DETAILS.pdf
	E300 - ELECTRICAL CUT SHEETS.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	E300 - ELECTRICAL CUT SHEETS





